
1 G.SR SEC. SCHOOL POTHIVADA, ANANDPURI (08280501601 ) 1

2 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL UDAYPUR ABADA, ANANDPURI (08280502604 ) 1

3 GOVERNMENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FALWA, ANANDPURI (08280503211 ) 5

4 GOVT SEC SCHOOL NAVAGAON, ANANDPURI (08280507703 ) 1

5 Govt. SR. SEC. SCHOOL OBLA, ANANDPURI (08280508707 ) 1

6 GOVT. AADARSH SR.SECONDARY SCHOOL SUNDRAV, ANANDPURI (08280511201 ) 1

7 G.SEC SCHOOL PUNJA KHULDI, ANANDPURI (08280514101 ) 1

8 G.SEN.SEC. SCHOOL ARTHUNA, ARTHUNA (08280900215 ) 1

9 G.SECONDARY SCHOOL VANELAPADA, BAGIDORA (08280600501 ) 1

10 G. AD. SR. SEC. SCHOOL NOGAMA, BAGIDORA (08280600811 ) 1

11 G.S.S. SOGPURA, BAGIDORA (08280601001 ) 1

12 GOVT. AD. SR. SEC. SCHOOL CHHINCH, BAGIDORA (08280601408 ) 1

13 Govt.Sr.Sec.School BANSLA, BAGIDORA (08280601604 ) 1

14 G.S.S.S. PINDARMA, BAGIDORA (08280602303 ) 1

15 G.SR..SEC.SCHOOL NAAL, BAGIDORA (08280604905 ) 2

16 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL KALINJARA, BAGIDORA (08280605503 ) 1

17 GOVT.SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUNTA MACHHAR, BAGIDORA (08280607102 ) 1

18 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL UPLA GANTALA, BANSWARA (08281020603 ) 1

19 GOVT. SR. SEC. SCHOOL BORVAT, BANSWARA (08281003706 ) 1

20 GOVERNMENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SIYAPUR, BANSWARA (08281019701 ) 1

21 GOVERNMENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MALVASA - I, BANSWARA (08281010101 ) 1

22 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL GANAU, BANSWARA (08281005805 ) 2

23 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL BORTALAB, BANSWARA (08281003601 ) 1

24 GOVERNMENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KESARPURA, BANSWARA (08281018902 ) 1

25 G. SR SEC. SCHOOL MAHESHPURA, BANSWARA (08281010001 ) 1

26 G. SR SEC. SCHOOL CHAPARYA, BANSWARA (08281004105 ) 1

27 GOVT.GIRLS SEC. SCHOOL ABAPURA, BANSWARA (08281000401 ) 1

28 GOVT. SR.SEC.SCHOOL ABAPURA, BANSWARA (08281000411 ) 1

29 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL JHARNIYA, BANSWARA (08281006903 ) 1

30 GOVT.SEC. SCHOOL NABIPURA( NAI ABADI), BANSWARA (08281012201 ) 1

31 G.S.S. KANDHARWADI, BANSWARA (08281013101 ) 2

32 GOVERNMENT GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHANDUCOLONY, BANSWARA 4

33 GOVT. NOOTAN SR.SEC.SCHOOL BANSWARA, BANSWARA (08281014205 ) 1

34 G sen..SEC.SCHOOL SAGWARIYA, BANSWARA (08280308701 ) 1

35 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL KHERDABARA, BANSWARA (08281008807 ) 1

36 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL MAHIDAM, BANSWARA (08281007806 ) 2

37 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL NICHLA GHANTALA, BANSWARA (08281011503 ) 1

38 G.SEC.BAGTALAB, CHOTISARVAN (08280209701 ) 1

39 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL SARVANI, CHOTISARVAN (08280210401 ) 2

40 GOVT.SR.SEC. SCHOOL CHHAYAN BADI, CHOTISARVAN (08280212001 ) 3

41 Govt.Sr.Sec.School Makanpura, CHOTISARVAN (08280213414 ) 2

42 G.SR.SEC.SCH.BARI, CHOTISARVAN (08280215107 ) 1

43 G.SEC.SCHOOL. CHALIYAVAD, CHOTISARVAN (08280216901 ) 5

44 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL MULIYA, CHOTISARVAN (08280217102 ) 2

45 GOVT. SR. SEC.SCHOOL KHAJURI, CHOTISARVAN (08280218006 ) 2
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46 GOVT. SR. SEC.SCH.GHODI TEJPUR, CHOTISARVAN (08280219301 ) 1

47 G.SR.SEC.S GAGRRWA, CHOTISARVAN (08280219509 ) 2

48 G.S.SEC SCHOOL KATUMBI, CHOTISARVAN (08280221002 ) 2

49 G.SR.SEC.S. JAHAPURA, CHOTISARVAN (08280221102 ) 2

50 G.S.S JHERMOTI, GANGADTALAI (08280614501 ) 3

51 GOVT. SR. SEC.SCHOOL, TANDI NANI, BANSWARA, GANGADTALAI (08281109201 ) 2

52 G.SR. SEC.S. ROHNIYA, GANGADTALAI (08281107804 ) 1

53 G.SR SEC SCH GAMNIYA HAMIRA, GANGADTALAI (08281103304 ) 1

54 G.SR SEC SCH JAMBUDI, GANGADTALAI (08281104201 ) 1

55 Govt.aadarsh Sr.Sec.School ,LANKAI, GANGADTALAI (08281106307 ) 2

56 Govt.Sr.Sec.School HANDI, GANGADTALAI (08281104005 ) 2

57 G.S.S.S. KHUNTA GALIYA, GANGADTALAI (08281105308 ) 7

58 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL GADULI, GANGADTALAI (08281102801 ) 6

59 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL LASADA, GARHI (08280400105 ) 2

60 G. SR. SEN. SEC. SCHOOL SAREDI BADI, GARHI (08280402616 ) 1

61 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL LORDA, GARHI (08280407301 ) 1

62 G.SEN.SEC. SCHOOL PARTAPUR, GARHI (08280408018 ) 1

63 Govt.Girls.Sec.SCHOOL SENAWASA, GHATOL (08280102202 ) 1

64 GOVT. SR. SEC. SCHOOL BADALIYA, GHATOL (08280102501 ) 1

65 GOVT.SR. SEC.SCHOOL BASSI AADA, GHATOL (08280103201 ) 1

66 G.S.S,S.BHUWASA, GHATOL (08280103310 ) 1

67 G.HIGH. SEC. SCHOOL BORDA, GHATOL (08280104201 ) 1

68 Govt.Sr.Sec.School NICHLI MORDI, GHATOL (08280105205 ) 1

69 Govt.SR.SEC.SCHOOL MOTAGAON, GHATOL (08280107301 ) 1

70 G.SR SEC.SCHOOL MOTA TANDA, GHATOL (08280107501 ) 1

71 Govt.Sen.Sec. school DAGAL, GHATOL (08280114706 ) 1

72 GOVT SR SEC.SCHOOL BADIPADAL, GHATOL (08280125201 ) 1

73 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL KALINJARA, KUSHALGARH (08280801305 ) 1

74 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL VASUNI, KUSHALGARH (08280802107 ) 6

75 G. HR. SEC. S. RAMGARH, KUSHALGARH (08280804206 ) 2

76 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL LOHARIYA BADA, KUSHALGARH (08280805107 ) 1

77 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL THUMMATH, KUSHALGARH (08280806201 ) 3

78 G..SEC.SCHOOL CHUDADA, KUSHALGARH (08280806405 ) 1

79 GOVT. SR. S.S. TIMEDA BADA, KUSHALGARH (08280808406 ) 1

80 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL SABBALPURA, KUSHALGARH (08280808907 ) 3

81 G.SR SEC SCHOOL CHARKANI, KUSHALGARH (08280809305 ) 1

82 GOVT.SR.SEC. SCHOOL BIJORI BADI, KUSHALGARH (08280810206 ) 3

83 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL KOTDA, KUSHALGARH (08280811101 ) 2

84 GOVT.SEC. SCHOOL KHAJURA, KUSHALGARH (08280812001 ) 5

85 G. SR.SEC. SCH. CHHOTI SARVA, KUSHALGARH (08280812208 ) 1

86 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL BAVALIYA PADA, KUSHALGARH (08280812805 ) 2

87 GOVT. SR. SEC. SCHOOL CHOKHWARA , KUSHALGARH (08280814603 ) 4

88 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL BADI SARVA, KUSHALGARH (08280815301 ) 1

89 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL MAHUDA, KUSHALGARH (08280816103 ) 5

90 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL BASSI, KUSHALGARH (08280816711 ) 4

91 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL BHAGATPURA, KUSHALGARH (08280819903 ) 3

92 GOVT.SEC.SCHOOL I NOHARA KUSHALGARH, KUSHALGARH (08280823101 ) 2

93 GOVT SEC SCH RAVAT FALA, KUSHALGARH (08280809002 ) 1
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94 G.S.S.GOPALPURA, KUSHALGARH (08280810901 ) 2

95 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HIMMATGARH, SAJJANGARH (08280700102 ) 2

96 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SATSERA KHURD, SAJJANGARH (08280700902 ) 3

97 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL KASARWADI, SAJJANGARH (08280701611 ) 5

98 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TANDI BADI, SAJJANGARH (08280702103 ) 1

99 GOVT. SEN. SECONDARY SCHOOL MASKA BADA, SAJJANGARH (08280703705 ) 2

100 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL DUNGRA CHHOTA, SAJJANGARH (08280704009 ) 3

101 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL BAWDIPADA, SAJJANGARH (08280704403 ) 1

102 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL JALIMPURA, SAJJANGARH (08280706506 ) 3

103 GOVT. SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUNDANIHALA, SAJJANGARH (08280708204 ) 1

104 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL BHURAKUWA, SAJJANGARH (08280709109 ) 1

105 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL ROHANIYA LAXMANSINGH, SAJJANGARH (08280709604 ) 2

106 GOVT. SR.SEC. SCHOOL PALI BADI, SAJJANGARH (08280710004 ) 1

107 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL LASODIYA, SAJJANGARH (08280712502 ) 2

108 GOVERNMENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JEEVA KHUNTA, SAJJANGARH (08280713704 ) 1

109 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SAGWA, SAJJANGARH (08280714907 ) 1

110 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ANDESHWAR, SAJJANGARH (08280716307 ) 1

111 GOVT. SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANAWALA, SAJJANGARH (08280717605 ) 1

112 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL JHANTLA, TALWARA (08280304406 ) 1

113 GOVT SR.SEC. SCHOOL . SEVANA, TALWARA (08280305101 ) 1

114 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL SURPUR, TALWARA (08280306408 ) 1

115 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL KUPDA, TALWARA (08280301811 ) 2

116 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL GHALKIYA, TALWARA (08280302301 ) 1
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1 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KAJLIYA, ANANDPURI (08280511005 ) 1

2 GOVT. AADARSH SR.SECONDARY SCHOOL SUNDRAV, ANANDPURI (08280511201 ) 1

3 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL GANAU, BANSWARA (08281005805 ) 1

4 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL VIRPUR, BANSWARA (08281020903 ) 1

5 GOVERNMENT GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHANDUCOLONY, BANSWARA 1

6 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL CHACHAKOTA, BANSWARA (08281007201 ) 1

7 G.SEC.BAGTALAB, CHOTISARVAN (08280209701 ) 1

8 G.SR.SEC.SCH. KOTDA, CHOTISARVAN (08280218501 ) 1

9 GOVT. SR. SEC.SCH.GHODI TEJPUR, CHOTISARVAN (08280219301 ) 1

10 G.S.SEC SCHOOL KATUMBI, CHOTISARVAN (08280221002 ) 1

11 G.SR.SEC.S. JAHAPURA, CHOTISARVAN (08280221102 ) 1

12 GOVT SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL GANGARTALAI, GANGADTALAI (08281103610 ) 1

13 G.SR SEC.SCH. RAM KA MUNNA, GANGADTALAI (08281107405 ) 1

14 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL GADULI, GANGADTALAI (08281102801 ) 1

15 G.S.S JHERMOTI, GANGADTALAI (08280614501 ) 1

16 Govt. Senior sec. School METVALA, GARHI (08280400608 ) 1

17 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL KOTDA BADA, GARHI (08280401201 ) 1

18 G.GIRLS SEN. SEC. SCHOOL PALODA, GARHI (08280401714 ) 1

19 G.GIRLS SEC. SCH. BHIM PUR, GARHI (08280402002 ) 1

20 GOVT.SEN. SEC. SCHOOL AASODA, GARHI (08280405208 ) 1

21 G.SEN.SEC. SCHOOL BHIMSOR, GARHI (08280406706 ) 1

22 G.SEN.SEC. SCHOOL PARTAPUR, GARHI (08280408018 ) 1

23 GOVT. SR. SEC. SCH., GHATOL, GHATOL (08280100128 ) 1

24 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL SENAWASA, GHATOL (08280102201 ) 1

25 G SR.SEC. SCHOOL DUDKA, GHATOL (08280106206 ) 1

26 GOVT.SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AMARSINGH KA GADA, GHATOL (08280108303 ) 1

27 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL BICHHAWARA, GHATOL (08280109401 ) 2

28 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL JAGPURA, GHATOL (08280110001 ) 1

29 Govt.SR.SEC.SCHOOL DUNGARIYA, GHATOL (08280117501 ) 1

30 GOVT.SR SEC.SCHOOL MUDASEL, GHATOL (08280120601 ) 1

31 Govt. Sr.Sec.School, MIYASA, GHATOL (08280120906 ) 1

32 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PADLA, GHATOL (08280121407 ) 1

33 GOVT SR SEC.SCHOOL BADIPADAL, GHATOL (08280125201 ) 1

34 G.HIGH. SEC. SCHOOL BORDA, GHATOL (08280104201 ) 1

35 G.SR.SCE SCHOOL BAMANPADA, GHATOL (08280104601 ) 1

36 Govt.SR. SEC. SCH, BHOYAR, GHATOL (08280106908 ) 1

37 Govt.Sen.Sec.Sch.BANSLIKHERA, GHATOL (08280118501 ) 1

38 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL KALINJARA, KUSHALGARH (08280801305 ) 1

39 G. HR. SEC. S. RAMGARH, KUSHALGARH (08280804206 ) 1

40 G.SR.SEC. BADVAS, KUSHALGARH (08280807311 ) 1
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41 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL BADI SARVA, KUSHALGARH (08280815301 ) 2

42 G..SEC.SCHOOL CHUDADA, KUSHALGARH (08280806405 ) 1

43 GOVT. SECONDARY SCHOOL KHUNDANIHALA, SAJJANGARH (08280708204 ) 1

44 GOVT. GIRLS SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SAJJANGARH, SAJJANGARH (08280711809 ) 1

45 GOVT. SECONDARY SCHOOL RATHDHANRAJ, SAJJANGARH (08280712301 ) 1

46 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SAGWA, SAJJANGARH (08280714907 ) 1

47 GOVERNMENT GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TALWARA 1

48 GOVT.SR.SEC. SCHOOL CHIDIYAWASA, TALWARA (08280302905 ) 1
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                                                         ek/;fed ckalokMk
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1 GOVERNMENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FALWA, ANANDPURI (08280503211 ) 1

2 Govt.SENIOR Sec.School. BODIGAMA, BAGIDORA (08280603103 ) 1

3 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL KALINJARA, BAGIDORA (08280605503 ) 1

4 G.S.S.S. NAGAVADA, BAGIDORA (08280606003 ) 1

5 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL BADVI, BANSWARA (08281001003 ) 1

6 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL NICHLA GHANTALA, BANSWARA (08281011503 ) 1

7 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL BHAPOR, BANSWARA (08281002203 ) 1

8 G. SR SEC. SCHOOL CHAPARYA, BANSWARA (08281004105 ) 1

9 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL VIRPUR, BANSWARA (08281020903 ) 1

10 Govt. Senior Secondary School, Danpur, CHOTISARVAN (08280209517 ) 1

11 GOVT.SR.SEC.SCHOOL NAPLA, CHOTISARVAN (08280214403 ) 1

12 G.S.SEC SCHOOL KATUMBI, CHOTISARVAN (08280221002 ) 1

13 GOVT. SR. SEC.SCHOOL, TANDI NANI, BANSWARA, GANGADTALAI (08281109201 ) 1

14 G.SR .SEC SCH SENDNANI, GANGADTALAI (08281108501 ) 1

15 GOVT.SEN. SEC. SCHOOL AASODA, GARHI (08280405208 ) 1

16 Govt.SR. SEC. SCH, BHOYAR, GHATOL (08280106908 ) 1

17 GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NARVALI, GHATOL (08280116501 ) 1

18 G.SR SEC.POTLIYA, KUSHALGARH (08280801607 ) 1

19 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL VASUNI, KUSHALGARH (08280802107 ) 1

20 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL UNKALA, KUSHALGARH (08280802403 ) 1

21 G.SR.SEC. KAKANVANI, KUSHALGARH (08280803604 ) 1

22 G.SR.SEC. BADVAS, KUSHALGARH (08280807311 ) 1

23 GOVT.SR.SEC. SCHOOL BIJORI BADI, KUSHALGARH (08280810206 ) 1

24 G. SR.SEC. SCH. CHHOTI SARVA, KUSHALGARH (08280812208 ) 1

25 G.SR.SEC. SCHOOL PATAN, KUSHALGARH (08280813404 ) 1

26 G.SR.SEC.SCHOOL BADI SARVA, KUSHALGARH (08280815301 ) 1

27 GOVT. GIRL SR. SEC. KUSHALGARH, KUSHALGARH (08280822903 ) 1

28 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SATSERA KHURD, SAJJANGARH (08280700902 ) 1

29 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL KASARWADI, SAJJANGARH (08280701611 ) 1

30 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SAGWA, SAJJANGARH (08280714907 ) 2

31 GOVT. SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL TAMBESARA, SAJJANGARH (08280715607 ) 1

32 G. SR.SEC. SCHOOL TAMITIYA AADA, TALWARA (08280307505 ) 1
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1 G.Sec.School MADKOLA MOGJI, ANANDPURI (08280508909 ) 1

2 GOVT.HIGHER SECONDÀRY SCHOOL,NAHARPURA, ANANDPURI (08280509311 ) 1

3 G.SEC. SCHOOL BHANO KA PARDA, ARTHUNA (08280901004 ) 1

4 G.SEC. SCHOOL FALABARA, ARTHUNA (08280902602 ) 1

5 GOVT. SEC. SCH. KUVALIYA, ARTHUNA (08280904402 ) 1

6 GOVT. SEC. SCH. BORKHEDA, BANSWARA (08281003502 ) 1

7 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL THIKIRIYA, BANSWARA (08281003002 ) 1

8 GOVT. SEC. SCHOOL PALASWANI, BANSWARA (08281017001 ) 1

9 GOVT.SEC. SCHOOL NABIPURA( NAI ABADI), BANSWARA (08281012201 ) 1

10 G.S.S. KANDHARWADI, BANSWARA (08281013101 ) 1

11 G.SEC. SCHOOL RUNJIYA, GARHI (08280405904 ) 1

12 G.SEC. SCHOOL NAGDA KHURD, KUSHALGARH (08280801201 ) 1

13 G..SEC.SCHOOL CHUDADA, KUSHALGARH (08280806405 ) 1

14 GOVT. SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANAWALA, SAJJANGARH (08280717605 ) 1

15 G.SEC. SCHOOL SAGTALAI, TALWARA (08280305107 ) 1

                                                         ek/;fed ckalokMk
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